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152 Rockwood R4.
Florham Park, N.J. 07932
February 22, 1992 :

Dear Felliow MTA'ers,
ITS DUES TIME AGAIN!!

Last vyear I goofed. I only collected dues at meetings and
these trickled in all year long. I was still receiving 1991 dues
in October and November. This time I decided that mail would be
better. The $10 dues does not really cover printing and mailing,
but it helps.

ues not recelved by April 1, 19%2 will result in your name
being dropped from the mailing list. Please send $106 in cash or
check made out to MTA as moon as posslble. I have Included a
SASE for your convenlence.

I also 1include the 1991 membership list. If vyour nane,
address or phone number 1s incorrect, please inform me and I will
correct the error.

Thank vou for being prompt.
febg —

Peter B. Berehdsen

P.S. -Free to a good home - two 8 ply 7.50x20 tires and tubes on
CCKW rims. 0ld, stiffened, still plenty of tread, one rim rusty.
These would make good roll-around tires. Please take them.--
Peter B.



MILITARY

ADAMS
ATBEL
RRIT
AXELEAD
BENTLEY
BERENLSEN
BOYLE
BROMAGE
BROWH
BURGHARDT
CARTER
CIELD
CRANE
daSILVA
ERGELMAN
FITI
GALKIN
GINARD
HALDY
HAUCK
HALLARD
HEADLEY
EIRSCH
HORNE
IVORY
KARAHUTA
KENEN
KRENTLER
KUYPER
LOMBARDI
HARKO
HCGUIRE
MURRAY
NASTO
NORTHRUP
OGDEN
POCLE
RATZBURG
RIHMER
RIVA
SCHULTZ
SKOLOFF
SIHONSON
SLIAZIS
SHITH
SPENCE
STOBER
STOLT
STRUBLE
THOMPSON
THOMPSOK
WERVER
WEINGORD
WHITE
YOURG
ZIEGLER
11/22/81

TRANSPORT ASSOCIATION OF NORTH

KEITH
JORN
FRANZ

AL

RAY

PETER
JOHN
EDWARD

R. MERRITT

ALLAN

WALLACE
UBALDC, Jr.
ROBERT
STEVE
FORKEST
BOB
SEHUEL
ANTONIO
JOHN
THGHAS
TED
JOHR
DICK
JAY
RICHARD
FRANK
OLIVER
STEVE
GARY
PAT
JOHN
HIKE
TOH
FRANK
RON
RUSS
STAN
HAROLD
HARRY
DENNIS
GARY
GARY
PETER
LOVIS
DAVE
DERNIS
DOUG
ROBERT
ROBERT
HO¥ARD
SCOTT
THOMAS
JOE
JACK
DEVE
HARC

JERSEY
2T Eberhardt Rd., East Hanover, N.J. (7936

RD2 Ironia Rd., HMendham, K.J. 07945

P.0. Box30Z, Dorset, V&, 05251

32 Ridge Dr., East Hanover, ¥.J. 07336

P.0.Box 450, Ledgewocod, K.J. 07852

152 Rockwood Rd., Florham Park, N.J. (7932

322 Kinute Arms Rd., Union, N.J. 07083

9 Cathedzal Ave., Florham Park, K.J. 07932

58 Lafayette Ave., HMorristown, N.J. 07360

§8 Ivan S5t., Dover K.J. 07861

100 vail R. #44,Parsippany, N.J. 07054

6 Plerce St., Sparta, N.J. 07871

79 Red Gate Rd., Boonton, N.J. 07005

200 James St., Morristown, H.J. 07960

18 Flintlock Dr., Warren, K.J. 07059-5015
P.0.Box 830, 7il Amboy Ave, Woodbridge, N.J. 07085
P.0.Box 431, Rockaway, H.J. 07866

12 Jacobus Ln., Towaco, K.J. 987082

21 John S§t., Bloomfield, ¥.J. 67003

41 Hillcrest Rd., Watchung, N.J. 07060

32A Schoolhouse Rd., Oak Ridge, K.J. 07438
P.0. Box 66, Sloatsburg, N.Y. 10974

1434 Clinton Ave., So. Plainfield, K.J. 07086
1749 Qak Hill Dr., Union, E.J. 87083

403 Ave. E, Bayonne, N.J. 07002

422 Meeker St., South Orange, H.J. 07079
P.0.B, 8§84, Highland Lakes, H.J. 07422

50 Upper Mtn. Ave., Montville, K.J. (7045
1175 Long Hill Rd., Stirling, K.J. 07580

171 Washington Corner Ré., Bernardsville, K.J. 07924

198 Headowbrook Ln., Fitchburg, Ma. 01420
P.0.Box 214, Dover, Del. 19903 :
872 Ray Ave., Union , K.J. 07083

9 Grant ‘Ave., Somerville, KW.J. 08876

1054 Alina St., Elizabeth, N.J. 07201

Box 7, Aquebogue, N.Y. 11331

22 Westminster Dr., Parsippany, K.J. 07054
4287 R.D. 1, Palmyra, Pa. 17078

405 Liggett Blvd., Phillipsburg, N.J. 08865
75 Dogwood Dr., Andover, H.J. 07821

38 Gregory Ave., West Orange, N.J. 07052
462 Green village Rd., Green Village, N.J. 07935
360 River Rd., East Hanover, W.J. 07936

& Hickory Dr., Stanhope, K.J. 0N

P.0.Box 116, Stillwater, W.J, 07875

170 Hountainside Rd., Kendham, N.J. 07945
343 Grant Ave., Middlesex, N.J., (8845

R.D. 1 Box 512E, Deposit, K.Y¥. 13754

14 Cottler Ave., Springfield, W¥.J. 07081

11 Madison Rd., Lake Parsippany, N.J. 07054
Mt. Hope Rd., Rockaway, N.J. 07866

47 Beicher Rd., Blairstown, N.J. 07825

36 Longhill Rd., Gillette, N.J. 07933

203 Drakestown Rd., Long Valley, N.J. 07833
79 Jacksonville Rd., Towaco, N.J, 07082

-MEMBERSHIP 1981

201-887-7310
201-543-6468

201-884-0051
201-7170-1100
201-966-1862
508-964-5358
201-966-1080
201-538-9880

201-366-5140
201-402-5875
201-729-1756
201-316-2424
201-536-36589
201-647-46T7
908-636-2828
201-9683-9080
201-335-560%
201-746-6412
906-668-4548
201-697-3576
914-351-4609
508-754-6884
508-686-0449
201-658-3827
201-761-734%
201-T64-8752
201-335-3286
908-647-8180
908-766-3784

302-736-17%0
908-687-9644
508-526-2341
908-269-6949
516-122-3216
201-887-2514
717-469-0438
908-213-00235

201-731-1245
201-514-1941
201-8687-0771
201-347-5146
201-579-2886
201-543-9355
508-469-1514
607-467-3582
908-376-0237
201-3686-0411
201-627-%448
908-362~5190
508-647-3367
508-852-3430
201-263-1923



